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Eastern States 20 Mile & Half-Marathon

Event Summary (?op=summary&eid=3796) Individual Results (?op=individual&eid=3796)
Overall Results (?op=overall&eid=3796) Division Winners (?op=division&eid=3796)
Race Statistics (?op=statistics&eid=3796) Demographics (?op=demographics&eid=3796)

20Mile (?op=overall&eid=3796&racename=20Mile) HALF (?op=overall&eid=3796&racename=HALF)

Overall Results: 20Mile

(?op=overall&subop=& (?op=overall&subop=& (?op=overall&subop=& (?op=overall&subop=&
racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile&eid=3796& racename=20Mile&eid=3796&racename=20Mile&eid=3796&
eid=3796&place=0&tab=) place=500&tab=) place=700&tab=) place=618&tab=)
Place Div/Tot First
(?op=overall& (?op=overall& Div (?op=overall& (?op=overall& Last (?op
eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3
racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename
No. sort=overall_place) sort=div_place) sort=division) sort=first_name) sort=las
@ 730 601 25 M2029 CONNER DAW
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165382)
@ 197 602 104 F4049 JESSICA PRON(
(?op=individual&
€id=3796&
refid=63165383)
@ 120 603 105 F4049 TRUDY SHLO
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165384)
@ 853 604 54 M5059 SCOTT SANDE
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&

refid=63165385)
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Place Div/Tot First
(?op=overall& (?op=overall& Div (?op=overall& (?op=overall& Last (?op
eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3
racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename
No. sort=overall_place) sort=div_place) sort=division) sort=first_name) sort=las

@ 240 605 67 F2029 RACHAEL COL
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165386)

Ko 1110 606 55 M5059 SEAN PAT
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165387)

@ 1092 607 98 F3039 ALISON FOI
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165388)

Ko 153 608 68 F2029 JENNIFER DUG
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165389)

@ 1096 609 90 M4049 BRYAN LYC
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165390)

Ko 914 610 99 F3039 RACHEL MOR
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165391)

@ 392 611 44 F5059 BRENDA WALSH-¢
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165392)

Ko 156 612 100 F3039 EVELYN FAR
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165393)

@ 989 613 74 M3039 MATTHEW MAD
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165394)

Ky 819 614 45 F5059 JENNIFER JOHM
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165395)
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165396)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165397)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165398)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165399)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165400)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165401)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165402)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165403)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165404)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165405)

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=20Mile&e...

Place Div/Tot First

(?op=overall& (?op=overall& Div (?op=overall& (?op=overall& Last (?op
eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3
racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename

No. sort=overall_place) sort=div_place) sort=division) sort=first_name) sort=las
117 615 20 M6069 DAVID JEF
147 616 46 F5059 KIMBERLY VAN
463 617 47 F5059 ANITA DEP
245 618 75 M3039 DANIEL LAR
548 619 106 F4049 FELICE WY,
882 620 48 F5059 MARY CRII
930 621 91 M4049 DARIN MELA
29 622 49 F5059 RANDI SAN\
587 623 69 F2029 KATIE MOl
1034 624 50 F5059 ANNMARIE MACK]
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Place Div/Tot First
(?op=overall& (?op=overall& Div (?op=overall& (?op=overall& Last (?op
eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3
racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename
No. sort=overall_place) sort=div_place) sort=division) sort=first_name) sort=las

@ 573 625 56 M5059 JOHN HEVE
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165406)

Ko 680 626 107 F4049 AMY WIL!
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165407)

@ 1008 627 76 M3039 GEORGE WC
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165408)

Ko 851 628 77 M3039 TYLER WC
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165409)

@ 624 629 108 F4049 EMILIE THROCK
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165410)

Ko 299 630 109 F4049 PAMELA CORI
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165411)

@ 169 631 110 F4049 VESSELA STOY/
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165412)

Ko 281 632 111 F4049 CHRISTINE MAI
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165413)

@ 495 633 70 F2029 BETSY CO
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165414)

Ky 125 634 101 F3039 MEGAN MAF
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165415)
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Place Div/Tot First
(?op=overall& (?op=overall& Div (?op=overall& (?op=overall& Last (?op
eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3
racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename
No. sort=overall_place) sort=div_place) sort=division) sort=first_name) sort=las

@ 1000 635 92 M4049 TONY RIE
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165416)

Ko 786 636 51 F5059 LISA REI
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165417)

@ 187 637 71 F2029 TAYLOR WA
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165418)

Ko 866 638 72 F2029 KATELYN RC
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165419)

@ 395 639 52 F5059 TINA KAF
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165420)

Ko 397 640 53 F5059 MARY ELLENM
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165421)

@ 547 641 112 F4049 TAMMY HARF
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165422)

Ko 800 642 54 F5059 CAROL HAC
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165423)

@ 193 643 78 M3039 RYAN DON(
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165424)

Ky 148 644 55 F5059 KIM PHIL
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165425)
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Place Div/Tot First
(?op=overall& (?op=overall& Div (?op=overall& (?op=overall& Last (?op
eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3
racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename
No. sort=overall_place) sort=div_place) sort=division) sort=first_name) sort=las

@ 143 645 73 F2029 DARIENNE DEWV
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165426)

Ko 304 646 56 F5059 JENNIFER MEA
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165427)

@ 307 647 113 F4049 CATHERINE NOI
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165428)

Ko 619 648 114 F4049 CAROLYN PUD
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165429)

@ 3326 649 21 M6069 MICHAEL LO
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165430)

Ko 322 650 102 F3039 CATHERINE KOTR
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165431)

@ 14 651 115 F4049 APRIL MCKI
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165432)

Ko 465 652 93 M4049 SEAN KEI
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165433)

@ 481 653 116 F4049 JENN OCON
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165434)

Ky 493 654 117 F4049 SUSAN COU1
(?op=individual&

eid=3796&

refid=63165435)
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165436)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165437)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165438)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165439)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165440)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165441)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165442)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165443)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165444)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165445)

No.

249

929

209

235

1011

172

171

271

662

1115

Place
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&

Div/Tot
(?op=overall& Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796& eid=3796&

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=20Mile&e...

First

(?op=overall&
eid=3796&

Last (?op
eid=3

racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename

sort=overall_place)

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

sort=div_place)

103

57

104

105

106

13

118

58

F3039

F5059

F3039

F3039

F3039

FO119

F6069

F4049

F7099

F5059

sort=division)

sort=first_name)

ANDREA

JENNIFER

JILLIAN

CASEY

TYISHA

ARIANNA

DEBRA

TAMMY

LINDA

KAREN

sort=las

REYN

FARNM

BUC

SATTE

GREEN

RAD

RAD

STAPL

DESJA

MOR
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165446)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165447)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165448)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165449)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165450)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165451)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165452)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165453)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165454)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165455)

No.

817

604

220

366

747

707

181

365

316

297

Place
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&

Div/Tot
(?op=overall& Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796& eid=3796&

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=20Mile&e...

First

(?op=overall&

eid=3796&

Last (?op
eid=3

racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename

sort=overall_place)

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

sort=div_place)

59

60

107

108

109

61

119

110

120

121

F5059

F5059

F3039

F3039

F3039

F5059

F4049

F3039

F4049

F4049

sort=division)

sort=first_name)

VICTORIA

MONICA

LEAH

MEGAN

MIA

JENNIFER

JENNIFER

EMMA

NICOLE

ELIZABETH

sort=las

Couc

TOR

TEMF

BRAI

KONOVE

JOR

KNIGH

BRAI

NEV

MAN
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165456)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165457)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165458)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165459)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165460)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165461)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165462)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165463)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165464)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165465)

Place
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=20Mile&e...

Div/Tot
(?op=overall& Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796& eid=3796&

First

(?op=overall&

eid=3796&

Last (?op

eid=3

racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename

No. sort=overall_place)

1143 675
227 676
1099 677
838 678
349 679
1128 680
75 681
369 682
516 683
135 684

sort=div_place)

122

123

94

62

124

26

1M

125

79

126

F4049

F4049

M4049

F5059

F4049

M2029

F3039

F4049

M3039

F4049

sort=division)

sort=first_name)

BECKIE

SHARON

MICHAEL

PAMELA

KRISTEN

ANTHONY

KIM

TRIBIAH

JOE

KATHERINE

sort=las

BRC

NEW

ANDI

SM

SHEP

LOV

CHAI

MUR

STELI

SOULE

6/29/2020, 7:07 PM



iResultsLIVE!

10 0f 11

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165466)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165467)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165468)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165469)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165470)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165471)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165472)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165473)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165474)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165475)

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=20Mile&e...

Place Div/Tot First

(?op=overall& (?op=overall& Div (?op=overall& (?op=overall& Last (?op
eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3
racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename

No. sort=overall_place) sort=div_place) sort=division) sort=first_name) sort=las
1113 685 112 F3039 KRISTINE KRAT(
451 686 127 F4049 JENN MON
509 687 113 F3039 LEILA VOLII
510 688 95 M4049 STEPHEN BUF
593 689 114 F3039 LEIGH KINS
560 690 128 F4049 RAYSA ORT
33 691 63 F5059 PAMELA BROL
28 692 64 F5059 LYNAN M(
62 693 65 F5059 ANGELA FEF
655 694 129 F4049 WENDEE MCGL
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165476)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165477)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165478)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165479)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165480)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165481)

M First Page

No.

47

275

32

1142

594

(?op=overall&subop=&
racename=20Mile&

eid=3796&place=0&tab=)

Place

(?op=overall&

eid=3796&

695

696

697

698

699

700

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=20Mile&e...

Div/Tot
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&

sort=div_place)

115

116

130

80

131

132

‘ € Previous Page ’

(?op=overall&subop=&
racename=20Mile&eid=3796&

place=500&tab=)

Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796&

sort=division)

F3039

F3039

F4049

M3039

F4049

F4049

Next Page

(?op=overall&subop=&
racename=20Mile&eid=3796& racename=20Mile&eid=3796&

place=700&tab=)

First
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&

sort=first_name)

SHANNON
BRIANNA
CARRIE
JOSEPH
TAMMY

SUZANNE

Last Page M

Last (?op
eid=3

racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename=20Mile& racename
sort=overall_place)

sort=las

SiL

NIQU

SuU

ART

LA

DEF

(?op=overall&subop=&

place=618&tab=)
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